
 1300 Sylvan Way Lower Level, Bremerton
360-373-0184

newdayministrywa@gmail.com

DATE DAY VOLUNTEER START 
& END TIME

EVENT START 
& END TIME

EVENT 
INFO

11/11/2025 Tues Veterans' Day We Are Open New Day is Open

11/16/2025 Sun 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm Fred Meyer Food Drive (Wheaton Wy)
5050 State Highway 303 NE, Bremerton

11/19/2025 Wed 11 am - 2 pm* 11 am - 2 pm Thanksgiving Box Assembly
New Day Building

11/21/2025 Fri 10 am - 6 pm* 10 am - 6 pm Thanksgiving Food Box Distribution

11/22/2025 Sat 10 am - 6 pm* 10 am - 6 pm Thanksgiving Food Box Distribution

11/27/2025 Thur 3 pm - 5 pm 4 pm - 4:45 pm Thanksgiving Dinner

11/29/2025 Sat 10 am - 11 am 10 am - 11 am Christmas Decorating Day 
at New Day's Bldg

12/5/2025 Fri 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm Fred Meyer Food Drive (Wheaton Wy)
5050 State Highway 303 NE, Bremerton

12/6/2025 Sat 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm Fred Meyer Food Drive (Wheaton Wy)
5050 State Highway 303 NE, Bremerton

12/13/2025 Sat 9:45 am - 11:45ish 10 am - 11:45ish SeeFilm Cinema, Bremerton
655 4th St, Bremerton, WA 98337

12/13/2025 Sat No Volunteers Needed 5 pm - 7 pm Mt Zion M.B. Church Christmas Party 
Hosted at New Day 

*VOLUNTEERS CAN CONTRIBUTE AN HOUR OR TWO - IT ALL COUNTS
VOLUNTEER CALENDAR

December

November
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New Day Ministry

12/18/2025 Thur After Meal Service After Meal Service Organizing Toys on Tables

DATE DAY VOLUNTEER START 
& END TIME

EVENT START 
& END TIME

EVENT 
INFO

12/19/2025 Fri 9:45 - 6 pm 10 am - 6 pm Toys Distribution

12/20/2025 Sat 9:45 - 6 pm 10 am - 6 pm Toys Distribution

12/23/2025 Tues Client Christmas Party 4 pm - 6 pm 5 pm - 5:30 pm

12/24/2025 Wed Christmas Eve We Are Closed Have a Wonderful Christmas Eve!

12/25/2025 Thur Christmas Day We Are Closed Merry Christmas!

12/31/2025 Wed New Year's Eve We Are Closed Have a wonderful New Year’s Eve!

1/1/2026 Thur New Year's Day We Are Closed Happy New Year!

Jan-26

VOLUNTEER CALENDAR CONTINUED

*VOLUNTEERS CAN CONTRIBUTE AN HOUR OR TWO - IT ALL COUNTS
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New Day Ministry

FOOD PANTRY

Volunteers are need at our food pantry to:
   • Assist Clients                  • Restock Shelves
   • Organize Inventory          • Move food from Storage
 

Volunteer shifts are available during the following hours:
During Normal Food Pantry hours
     Every Monday: 11:30 am - 3 pm
     Tuesday to Thursday: 1 pm - 3 pm
Each Monday after food drives
    Noon - 3 pm  • Inventory food after food drives 

CLOTHING ROOM

Volunteers are needed for various tasks:
  • Clothing intake         •Organize items •Assist clients

Volunteer shifts are available during the following hours:
   Every Monday: 11:30 - 3 pm
   Tuesday to Thursday: 1 pm - 3 pm

If you can spare just one hour or more, it would make a significant difference.
ONGOING VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES CONTINUED

MEALS
COOKS NEEDED
Tuesdays & Thursdays
9 am - Noon

MEALS

Volunteers are needed for meal service to:
   • Prep for for serving      • Serve meals
   • Assist Clients               • Help with after meal clean-up

Tuesdays & Thursdays - arrive between 4 & 4:30 pm
Meal service starts at 5 pm. We are usually done by 6 pm
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